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RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

CADETE
20 TREINO - CADETE

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:40:36

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(222) BENNY ABDALA
1 55.571 +3.755 10:41:45.479
2 1:45.217 +53.401 10:43:30.696
3 53.276 +1.460 10:44:23.972
4 52.185 +0.369 10:45:16.157
5 53.544 +1.728 10:46:09.701
6 52.007 +0.281 10:47:01.798
7 51.843 +0.027 10:47:53.641
8 51.872 +0.056 10:48:45.513
9 51.834 +0.018 10:49:37.347
10 10:50:29.163
1 51.834 +0.018 10:51:20.997
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
CRONOELO
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